C.TRENDLUX3-A
TRENDLUX3-A-AT
brightens escape routes at every step and turn
TRENDLUX3-A-AT-FROST
for OUTDOOR application where battery heating is needed
Wall mounting LED emergency luminaire for
escape route lighting in accordance with EN1838

Type
LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
1,3 kg
1,3 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.TRENDLUX3-A 24V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 300 lm 341-B-012-00-00-00
C.TRENDLUX3-A 230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 300 lm 341-B-004-00-00-00
Type Version
LED
LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
DurationVersion Light Source
1,6 kg
Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.18
TRENDLUX3-A-AT.1h NM/M 1h 300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 341-B-001-04-00-00
Type
LED
1,7 kgTRENDLUX3-A-AT.3h NM/M 3h 300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 341-B-002-04-00-00LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeDurationVersion Light Source
1,7 kg
Weight
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK Page No.22
TRENDLUX3-A-ATXL.1h NM/M 1h 300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 341-B-007-04-00-00
Type
LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeDurationVersion Light Source
1,8 kg300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 341-B-008-04-00-00TRENDLUX3-A-ATXL.3h NM/M 3h LED
1,7 kg
Weight
 Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-WIRELESSPage No.24
TRENDLUX3-A-ATRF.1h NM/M 1h 300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 341-B-009-04-00-00
Type
LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeDurationVersion Light Source
1,8 kg300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 341-B-010-04-00-00TRENDLUX3-A-ATRF.3h NM/M 3h LED
1,3 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.TRENDLUX3-A-DALI 230V AC DALI CBS 300 lm 341-B-011-00-00-00
Type Version
LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
1,6 kg
Weight
DALI Self-Contained
300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 341-B-005-04-00-00
Type Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
TRENDLUX3-A-DALI.1h NM/M
Duration
1h
Version Light Source
LED
1,7 kg300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 341-B-006-04-00-00TRENDLUX3-A-DALI.3h NM/M 3h LED
TT
TT
Look up pages No. 190-197 for 1lx Spacing tables
Pozri str.190-197 pre rozmiestnenie svietidiel na dosiahnutie 1lx

LED
1,7 kgTRENDLUX3-B-AT.3h NM/M 3h 300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 341-B-102-04-00-00LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
1,3 kg
1,3 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.TRENDLUX3-B 24V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 300 lm 341-B-112-00-00-00
C.TRENDLUX3-B 230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 300 lm 341-B-111-00-00-00
Type Version
LED
LED
1,3 kgC.TRENDLUX2 110V DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 500 lm 277-B-323-00-00-00LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
DurationVersion Light Source
1,7 kg
Weight
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK Page No.22
TRENDLUX3-B-ATXL.1h NM/M 1h 300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 341-B-106-04-00-00
Type
LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeDurationVersion Light Source
1,8 kg300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 341-B-107-04-00-00TRENDLUX3-B-ATXL.3h NM/M 3h LED
1,7 kg
Weight
 Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-WIRELESSPage No.24
TRENDLUX3-B-ATRF.1h NM/M 1h 300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 341-B-108-04-00-00
Type
LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeDurationVersion Light Source
1,8 kg300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 341-B-109-04-00-00TRENDLUX3-B-ATRF.3h NM/M 3h LED
1,3 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.TRENDLUX3-B-DALI 230V AC DALI CBS 300 lm 341-B-110-00-00-00
Type Version
LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
1,6 kg
Weight
DALI Self-Contained
300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 341-B-104-04-00-00
Type Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
TRENDLUX3-B-DALI.1h NM/M
Duration
1h
Version Light Source
LED
1,7 kg300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 341-B-105-04-00-00TRENDLUX3-B-DALI.3h NM/M 3h LED
360
78
17
0

LED
1,9 kgTRENDLUX3-TOP-AT.3h NM/M 3h NA LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 341-B-202-04-00-00LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK
TRENDLUX3-TOP-ATXL.1h NM/M 1h 341-B-205-04-00-00
Type Version Duration
2,0 kgTRENDLUX3-TOP-ATXL.3h NM/M 3h 341-B-206-04-00-00
Order Code
DurationVersion Light Source
NA LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0AhLED
NA LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0AhLED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Light Source
Page No.22
CEILING MOUNTING DOUBLE-SIDED ESCAPE ROUTE SIGN
 TRENDLUX3-TOP
1,9 kg
Weight
 Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-WIRELESSPage No.24
TRENDLUX3-TOP-ATRF.1h NM/M 1h NA LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 341-B-207-04-00-00
Type
LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeDurationVersion Light Source
2,0 kgNA LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 341-B-208-04-00-00TRENDLUX3-TOP-ATRF.3h NM/M 3h LED
1,5 kg
1,5 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.TRENDLUX3-TOP 24V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE NA 341-B-211-00-00-00
C.TRENDLUX3-TOP 230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE NA 341-B-210-00-00-00
Type Version
LED
LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
1,5 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.TRENDLUX3-TOP-DALI 230V AC DALI CBS NA 341-B-209-00-00-00
Type Version
LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
1,9 kg
Weight
DALI Self-Contained
NA LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 341-B-204-04-00-00
Type Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
TRENDLUX3-TOP-DALI.1h NM/M
Duration
1h